
 

TERMS THREE AND FOUR, 2016 AND TERM ONE, 2017 
 

Term Three Monday, 25th July to Friday, 23rd September 

 

 Monday, 8 to   Year 9 Ski Camp, Queenstown 

 Friday, 12 August 

  

 Thursday, 18 to   School Musical “Annie” 

 Saturday, 20 August 

 

 Monday, 22 August  International Week 

 to Friday, 25 August 

 

 Sunday, 28 August  NZ Secondary Schools Tournament Week 

 to Sunday, 4 September 

 

 Thursday, 15 September  Course information 2017 evening 

  

Term Four Monday, 10th October to Friday, 9th December  

 

 Wednesday, 19 October    Junior School Athletics at Caledonian 

 Thursday, 20 October  Postponement date 

 

 Thursday 3 November 

 8.30 a.m.  Leavers’ Service, Constance Hall 

 7.00 p.m.  Years 11 – 13 Prizegiving, Dunedin Town 

Hall (all to attend)  

 

 Wednesday, 9 November   NCEA examinations begin 

 

 Monday, 14 November 

 to Friday, 18 November   Junior Exams (Years 8 – 10) 
 

 Friday, 18 November  Years 7 and  9 Orientation and sleep-over in 

boarding house 
 

 Friday, 2 December  Leavers’ Dinner.  (Year 13) 

   

Tuesday, 6 December  

 1.00 p.m.  Years 7 – 10 Prizegiving, Constance Hall 

   School ends for Years 7 - 10 
 

 Wednesday, 7 December 

 12.00 p.m.  Junior School Prizegiving, Constance Hall 

   School ends for Years 0 – 6 

 



  

2017 

 Years 12 and 13 required January 26 and 27 for course confirmation and 

leadership camp 

 

Term One Monday, 30 January, 2017 to Thursday, 13 April   

  

 Monday, 30 January – Years 1 – 7, Year 9 and Year 13 

  

 Tuesday, 31 January – Years 1 – 13 full school attend

    
 

-oOo- 

 

Public Holidays The College will be closed in 2017 on the following public holidays: 

 

 Waitangi Day Monday, 6th February  

 

 Otago Anniversary Day Monday, 20th March 

 

 Good Friday Friday, 14 April (observed in school holidays) 

 Easter Monday Monday, 17 April (observed in school holidays) 

 Easter Tuesday Tuesday, 18 April (observed in school holidays) 

 

 Anzac Day Tuesday, 25th April (observed in school holidays) 

 

 Teacher Only Day Friday 2 June 

 

 Queen’s Birthday Monday, 5th June 

 

 Labour Day Monday, 23rd October 
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Principal 

Columba College    Sc:TermDates2017 


